
Carr's

91780 - Pepper Table Crackers
Delicious and delightfully crisp, Carr's Cracked Pepper Crackers are made with quality ingredients and baked to perfection for a flavorful, flaky bite
that's irresistible on its own or when paired with your favorite toppings. With a delicate texture and enticing flavor, these Cracked Pepper Table Water
Crackers make a wonderful canvas for your favorite toppings and dips includi...

MARKETING

Carr's Cracked Pepper Crackers are made
with quality ingredients and baked to
perfection for a flavorful, flaky bite that's
irresistible on its own or when paired with
your favorite toppings. With a delicate
texture and enticing flavor.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

5929057592 10059290575924 12/4.25 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Carr's Kellanova Snacks Other

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

4.2 LBR 3.188 LBR No United Kingdom Yes No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

10 INH 8.938 INH 7.438 INH 0.38 FTQ 06x20 238 Days 60 FAH / 77 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Nutrition Facts
About 8 Servings per container
Serving Size  14.0 GR

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1 g

Saturated Fat 0 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg

Sodium 85 mg

Total Carbohydrates 10 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 0 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars

Protein 1 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 39 mg

Iron 1 mg

Potassium 30 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Store at ambient temperatures, not to exceed 85°F
and keep away from strong odors.---UNIT UPC:
059290575927---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - MC  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - N  Tree - N

 Soybean - MC  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, CALCIUM,
NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE [VITAMIN
B1], RIBOFLAVIN [VITAMIN B2], FOLIC ACID), PALM
OIL, SALT, BLACK PEPPER.Allergen Information:
Contains Wheat.MAY CONTAIN MILK, SOY, SESAME,
AND OTHER SOURCES OF GLUTEN (BARLEY, RYE
AND OAT).
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Ready to Eat

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Serve at formal or casual gatherings of any size
topped with sweet and savory toppings and dips
including cheeses, fruit preserves, deli meats, and
more.

MORE INFORMATION
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